VERTICAL DISCHARGE WASTEWATER PUMPS
MYERS® 3WHV SERIES
applications
The Myers 3WHV series pumps
feature a specially engineered,
non-clogging design. The all cast
iron construction stands tough in
the most demanding commercial

VERTICAL DISCHARGE WASTEWATER PUMPS
MYERS® 3WHV SERIES
ordering information
								      Approx.
	Catalog			   Phase/	 Discharge	 Switch	 Cord	 Wt.
	Number	 HP	 Volts	 Cycles	 Size	 Type	 Length	 Lbs.
	3WHV10M4-21	 1	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV10M4-03	 1	 200	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV10M4-23	 1	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV10M4-43	 1	 460	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV10M4-53	 1	 575	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV15M4-21	 1-1/2	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV15M4-03	 1-1/2	 200	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV15M4-23	 1-1/2	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV15M4-43	 1-1/2	 460	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV15M4-53	 1-1/2	 575	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV20M4-01	 2	 200	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV20M4-21	 2	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV20M4-03	 2	 200	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV20M4-23	 2	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV20M4-43	 2	 460	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV20M4-53	 2	 575	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV30M4-21	 3	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV30M4-03	 3	 200	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV30M4-23	 3	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV30M4-43	 3	 460	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV30M4-53	 3	 575	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV50M4-21	 5	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV50M4-03	 5	 200	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV50M4-23	 5	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV50M4-43	 5	 460	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
	3WHV50M4-53	 5	 575	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25’	 170
2
VERTICAL DISCHARGE WASTEWATER PUMPS
MYERS® 3WHV SERIES
PUMP PERFORMANCE